For suitable mountings see page 472
LEDs, 3mm
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
OPTOELECTRONICS
464
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
STANDARD

Case & Peak Intensity Manf. Part No.
Viewing Emitted Lens Wavelength (IF = 20mA) &
Angle Colour Brightness Colour nm mcd Order Code
COLOURED-DIFFUSED
Red Mega red-diffused 630 350 SLI-343UR3F
Orange Mega orange-diffused 611 350 SLI-343DU3F
Yellow Mega yellow-diffused 591 300 SLI-343YY3F
COLOURED-CLEAR
Red Mega red-clear 630 450 SLI-343URC3F
Orange Mega orange-clear 611 500 SLI-343DC3F
Yellow Mega yellow-clear 591 350 SLI-343YC3F
WATER-CLEAR
Green* Mega water-clear 523 1500 SLR343EBT3F
Green* Mega water-clear 518 2000 SLR343ECT3F
Green* Mega water-clear 518 3500 SLR343EDT3F
Blue* Mega water-clear 468 200 SLR343BBT3F
Blue* Mega water-clear 468 600 SLR343BCT3F
Blue* Mega water-clear 468 800 SLR343BDT3F
*N.B. These LEDs are electrostatic sensitive devices. Observe precautions for handling.
COLOURED-DIFFUSED
Red Mega red-diffused 630 100 SLI-325UR3F
Orange Mega orange-diffused 611 100 SLI-325DU3F
Yellow Mega yellow-diffused 591 100 SLI-325YY3F
COLOURED-CLEAR
Red Mega red-clear 630 160 SLI-325URC3F
Orange Mega orange-clear 611 160 SLI-325DC3F
Yellow Mega yellow-clear 591 160 SLI-325YC3F
40°
40°
3mm LEDs
continued overleaf  >  >  >  >